
Drinks

Rums (25ml)
Captain Morgan Spiced £3.70

Whiskey (25ml)
Jameson
Jack Daniels
Johnnie Walker Black

£3.50
£3.50
£4.50

Vodka (25ml)

Absolut
Grey Goose

£3.50
£4.50

Tequila (25ml)

Gold £4.00

Brandy (25ml)

Metaxa 7* £3.80

£4.00

Gins (25ml)
Bombay Sapphire
Gordon’s Pink £4.20

Bottled Beer
Mythos
Keo

£5.00
£5.00

Bottle
330ml

Please talk to the Yiayias team
for our current Wine selection

Liquors (25ml)

Sambuca
Baileys (50ml)
Jagermeister
Disaronno
Ouzo
Mastiqua

£3.30
£4.30
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00

Fever Tree Indian Tonic
Fever Tree Light Tonic
Fever Tree Mediterranean 

£2.50

Mixers

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Soft Drinks
Coke - 200ml
Diet Coke - 200ml 
Lemondade - 200ml
Loux Orange
Loux Lemon
Sparkling/Still Water 330ml
Sparkling/Still Water 750ml £3.00

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

Apple Juice - Half Pint 
Orange Juice - Half Pint
Cranberry Juice - Half Pint
J2O
Fruit Shoot (Orange, Blackcurrent) 

Red Bull
Fever Tree drinks 200ml

£3.00
£2.50
£2.00
£2.50

£3.00
£3.00

£2.75

Coffee & Tea
Americano
Greek Coffee
English Breakfast Tea
Iced Frappe

Alcohol Free
Nozeco Sparkling White Wine
Torres Natureo Garnacha and Syrah
Torres Natureo Muscat de Alejandra
Torres Natureo Syrah Cabernet Rose
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0%
Thatchers Zero
Guinness Zero
Tanqueray Alcohol Free Spirit (25ml)
Vodka (25ml)

£7.00 £9.00 £25.90
£7.00 £9.00 £25.90

£9.00 £25.90

Glass
175ml

Glass
250ml

Bottle
750ml

£7.00 £9.00 £25.90
£3.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£7.00
Cider

Rekorderlig Passionfruit
Rekorderlig Strawberry
& Lime

£6.50
£6.50


