

# Drinks

Please talk to the Yiayias team  
for our current Wine selection

## Bottled Beer

	Bottle 330ml
Mythos	£5.00
Keo	£5.00

## Rum (25ml)

Captain Morgan Spiced	£3.70
-----------------------	-------

## Brandy (25ml)

Metaxa 7*	£3.80
-----------	-------

## Whiskey (25ml)

Jameson	£3.50
Jack Daniels	£3.50
Johnnie Walker Black	£4.50

## Liquors (25ml)

Sambuca	£3.30
Baileys (50ml)	£4.30
Jagermeister	£3.50
Disaronno	£3.50
Ouzo	£4.00
Mastiqua	£4.00

## Cider

Rekorderlig Passionfruit	£6.50
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime	£6.50

## Vodka (25ml)

Absolut	£3.50
Grey Goose	£4.50

## Tequila (25ml)

Gold	£4.00
------	-------

## Gin (25ml)

Bombay Sapphire	£4.00
Gordon's Pink	£4.20

## Mixers

Fever Tree Indian Tonic	£2.50
Fever Tree Light Tonic	
Fever Tree Mediterranean	

## Alcohol Free

Nozeco Sparkling White Wine	
Torres Natureo Garnacha and Syrah	
Torres Natureo Muscat de Alejandra	
Torres Natureo Syrah Cabernet Rose	
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0%	
Thatchers Zero	
Guinness Zero	
Tanqueray Alcohol Free Spirit (25ml)	
Vodka (25ml)	

Glass 175ml	Glass 250ml	Bottle 750ml
----------------	----------------	-----------------

£7.00	£9.00	£25.90
£7.00	£9.00	£25.90
	£9.00	£25.90
£7.00	£9.00	£25.90
	£3.50	
	£4.25	
	£4.25	
£7.00	£4.25	
	£4.25	

## Soft Drinks

Coke - 200ml	£2.50
Diet Coke - 200ml	£2.50
Lemonade - 200ml	£2.50
Loux Orange	£2.50
Loux Lemon	£2.50
Sparkling/Still Water 330ml	£2.50
Sparkling/Still Water 750ml	£3.00
Apple Juice - Half Pint	£1.95
Orange Juice - Half Pint	£1.95
Cranberry Juice - Half Pint	£1.95
J2O	£3.00
Fruit Shoot (Orange, Blackcurrent)	£2.50
Red Bull	£2.00
Fever Tree drinks 200ml	£2.50

